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Women / 10 / Junior A
Session: 1J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amari Drayton134
Olympia Hills

9.550 9.600 9.6009.575 38.325
7T 1T 3T 2 1 

1 

Kailin Chio117
Gymcats

9.575 9.550 9.4759.600 38.200
5T 5T 2 7T 2 

2 

Ui Soma139
San Mateo

9.550 9.250 9.4509.675 37.925
7T 20T 1 9T 3 

3 

Sophie Parenti138
San Mateo

9.450 9.575 9.3759.475 37.875
17 3T 11T 21T 4 

4 

Katelyn Rosen132
Mavericks

9.550 9.100 9.6259.500 37.775
7T 30T 9T 1 5T

5T

Lily Pederson116
Flips

9.500 9.300 9.4509.525 37.775
12T 17T 6T 9T 5T

5T

Sophia Esposito136
Phoenix

9.725 9.125 9.4509.400 37.700
1T 29 17T 9T 7 

7 

Chavala Shepard121
Hopes and Dreams

9.350 9.525 9.3759.400 37.650
24T 7T 17T 21T 8T

8T

Skylar Draser122
Infiniti Elite

9.500 9.225 9.4509.475 37.650
12T 22T 11T 9T 8T

8T

Temple Landry111
Chow's

9.200 9.525 9.4259.475 37.625
33T 7T 11T 15T 10 

10 

Zoe Miller153
World Champions Ctr

9.575 9.200 9.3509.475 37.600
5T 24T 11T 26T 11 

11 

Madison Ulrich141
Southeastern

9.475 9.300 9.2759.500 37.550
16 17T 9T 34T 12 

12 

Sydney Razeghi154
World Champions Ctr

9.725 9.000 9.4509.350 37.525
1T 35 21T 9T 13T

13T

Charlotte Booth106
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 9.275 9.5259.225 37.525
12T 19 30 3T 13T

13T

Sydney Jelen131
Legacy Elite

9.075 9.600 9.2009.525 37.400
44T 1T 6T 40T 15 

15 

Mia Viola137
RGA

8.825 9.450 9.4259.525 37.225
55 13 6T 15T 16 

16 

Amber Lowe114
Everest

9.200 9.400 9.2009.375 37.175
33T 14 20 40T 17 

17 

Elizabeth Gantner126
Jaycie Phelps

9.300 9.500 9.3508.975 37.125
28T 9T 40 26T 18T

18T

Morgan Denofa128
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.175 9.1759.350 37.125
18 27 21T 44 18T

18T

Rhyley Pitts157
World Class Gym Ctr

9.075 9.100 9.3009.575 37.050
44T 30T 3T 31T 20 

20 

Jaelah Warner155
World Class

9.500 8.675 9.5259.275 36.975
12T 44 25T 3T 21T

21T

Haylen Zabrowski104
American Twisters

9.325 9.200 9.3009.150 36.975
26T 24T 33 31T 21T

21T

Rachel Wilkening147
Twin City Twisters

9.350 8.925 9.4259.250 36.950
24T 36 27T 15T 23 

23 

Keira Wells124
JAG Gym

9.525 8.750 9.3509.300 36.925
10T 41T 23T 26T 24 

24 
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Hannah Horton144
Tobler

9.025 9.050 9.3759.450 36.900
47 33 15T 21T 25 

25 

Olivia Reardon105
Auburn

9.600 8.825 9.2009.250 36.875
4 38T 27T 40T 26 

26 

Annalise Newman-Achee110
Chelsea Piers

9.150 9.550 9.4258.700 36.825
41 5T 45 15T 27 

27 

Kelsey Lee129
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.475 9.0259.200 36.800
42T 12 31T 46T 28 

28 

Julianne Huff125
JamJev

9.525 9.200 8.7759.125 36.625
10T 24T 34T 51T 29 

29 

November Lenz113
Dynamo

9.325 9.575 9.4758.200 36.575
26T 3T 55 7T 30 

30 

Kiley Rorich140
Southeastern

9.400 9.375 9.0258.675 36.475
19T 15T 46T 46T 31 

31 

Emma Misenheimer108
Bull City

9.250 8.575 9.1259.400 36.350
31T 47 17T 45 32 

32 

Taylor DeVries130
Legacy Elite

9.000 9.225 9.5008.600 36.325
48T 22T 48 5T 33 

33 

Sierra Kaplan143
The Klub

9.700 7.900 9.4009.275 36.275
3 55 25T 20 34 

34 

Analisa Lopez149
United Gym Acad

9.250 8.350 9.5009.100 36.200
31T 50 36T 5T 35 

35 

Katie Harper150
Universal

9.000 9.500 9.2008.475 36.175
48T 9T 51T 40T 36 

36 

Samara Buchanan103
American Twisters

8.850 8.725 9.3759.200 36.150
53T 43 31T 21T 37 

37 

Jeanelle Vigil135
PDGA USA

9.375 8.900 9.3008.550 36.125
22T 37 49T 31T 38 

38 

Brianna Lucas120
Hill's

9.200 8.775 9.0259.100 36.100
33T 40 36T 46T 39 

39 

Madison Carr112
Coastal Point

8.800 8.825 9.3509.050 36.025
56 38T 38 26T 40 

40 

Jordyn Lyden115
Flips

9.075 8.750 9.2758.750 35.850
44T 41T 43 34T 41 

41 

Kaia Tanskanen133
Michigan Elite

9.300 7.750 9.4509.300 35.800
28T 56 23T 9T 42T

42T

Leah Fontaine109
Capital Gym NTC

9.175 9.250 9.3758.000 35.800
38T 20T 56 21T 42T

42T

Samantha Thornton123
Infiniti Elite

9.200 9.150 8.4758.950 35.775
33T 28 41 56 44 

44 

Cadence Gormley151
Virginia Internation

9.300 8.400 9.3258.725 35.750
28T 49 44 30 45 

45 

Elle Hadrick142
TIGAR

8.850 9.375 8.8258.675 35.725
53T 15T 46T 50 46 

46 

Jamie Wright156
World Class

9.175 8.625 9.4258.475 35.700
38T 45T 51T 15T 47 

47 

Chloe Cho152
Wallers GymJam

9.200 8.275 8.6259.575 35.675
33T 51 3T 54 48 

48 
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Camie Winger102
All American

9.400 8.250 9.2758.550 35.475
19T 52 49T 34T 49 

49 

Karleigh DiCello119
Hill's

9.100 7.975 9.2259.125 35.425
42T 54 34T 39 50 

50 

Kendall Abney148
Twistars

9.000 9.500 7.6509.250 35.400
48T 9T 27T 57 51 

51 

Chloe Hammond146
Triad

9.375 8.000 8.5009.450 35.325
22T 53 15T 55 52T

52T

Paige Anastasi107
Brestyan's

9.175 8.625 8.7008.825 35.325
38T 45T 42 53 52T

52T

Ela Mulligan118
HI Island Twisters

9.000 8.500 8.7759.025 35.300
48T 48 39 51T 54 

54 

Kora Spangler145
Tobler

8.925 9.100 9.2757.950 35.250
52 30T 57 34T 55 

55 

Camryn Chiu127
Kokokahi

8.750 9.025 9.0258.400 35.200
57 34 53T 46T 56 

56 

Alexia Mouyenga101
10.0 Academy

9.400 7.725 9.2508.400 34.775
19T 57 53T 38 57 

57 
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